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1 AV D211384 21DMJD001AV ATIYA SIDDIQUE RIYAZ UDDIN  AHMED SIDDIQUE - - 32 P - - - - - - - - 38 P - - - - - - - - 45 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
2 BH D235799 23DMJD001BH RIFAT TANVEER WASIF ANSARI - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 P - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
3 DB D235816 23DMJD012DB MD ABUBAKAR ABDI MD JANE ALAM - - - - - - - - - - - - 43 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
4 DL D235899 23DMJD010DL MOHD SHAMIM HASAN KHAN ZAHEER HASAN KHAN - - 40 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
5 HY D211414 21DMJD011HY SD SHAH MUSHAHIDUL HAQUE SD SHAH MANZOORUL HAQUE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 P - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
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5 HY D211414 21DMJD011HY SD SHAH MUSHAHIDUL HAQUE SD SHAH MANZOORUL HAQUE - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 P - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
6 HY D235837 23DMJD019HY ANEES AHMED SIDDIQUI IQBAL AHMED SIDDIQUI - - 37 P - - - - - - - - 28 P - - - - - - - - 31 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
7 JA D235845 23DMJD005JA MUKTHAR AHMED TALIB HUSSAIN - - 51 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
8 LK D211434 21DMJD003LK MOHAMMAD SAEED AKHTAR MOHAMMAD MUNEER - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 P - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
9 MU D235878 23DMJD007MU EISHA IFFAT MAHMOOD MAHMOOD - - 42 P - - - - - - - - 33 P - - - - - - - - 42 P - - - - - - 125 P - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG

10 MU D235886 23DMJD015MU MUMTAZ AHEMAD MANZOOR AHEMAD ANSARI MANZOOR AHEMAD ANSARI - - 39 P - - - - - - - - 8 F - - - - - - - - 31 P - - - - - - 60 P - - - - - - - FAILED - BACKLOG
11 SR D235928 23DMJD009SR RAFIAYA MOHI UD DIN GHULAM MOHI UD DIN - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - 120 P - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
12 VA D235932 23DMJD004VA MOHD ALI ARSHAD ALI - - 46 P - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - P I A P - BACKLOG
13 AV D24E142 24DMJD001AV ABDUL NAJEEB ANSARI ABDUL HABEEB 14 P 45 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 28 1.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
14 AV D24E143 24DMJD002AV SHAIKH MUDDASSIR SHAIKH IFTEKHAR 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P 34 P 46 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 44 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 48 2.67 FAILED  - REGULAR
15 AV D24E144 24DMJD003AV KARIM KHAN KHALIL KHAN KHALIL KHAN GULAM YASIN KHAN 14 P 35 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 34 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 13 P 33 P 46 P 4 C 5 20 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 60 3.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
16 AV D24E145 24DMJD004AV SHAIKH SHAHEBAZ SHAIKH SHAFEEULLAH SHAIKH SHAFEEULLAH 23 P 47 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 12 P 36 P 48 P 4 C 5 20 12 P 45 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 80 4.44 FAILED  - REGULAR
17 AV D24E146 24DMJD005AV ABDULLAH KHAN ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN ABDUL RAHMAN KHAN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
18 AV D24E147 24DMJD006AV YAMEEN NAWAZ KHAN SAYEED KHAN SAYEED KHAN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
19 BE D24E148 24DMJD001BE NAWAZ MD KAZAM ALI 28 P 32 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 19 F 47 F 4 F 0 0 28 P 28 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 60 3.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
20 BH D24E149 24DMJD001BH ISHRAQUE AHMAD ABDUL BARI ABDUL BARI 28 P 55 P 83 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 44 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 122 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 154 8.56 PASSED A+ REGULAR
21 BH D24E150 24DMJD002BH ANAS ALAM ANSARI TANVEER ALAM ANSARI 13 P 43 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 43 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 84 4.67 FAILED  - REGULAR
22 BH D24E151 24DMJD003BH FAISAL AHMED IMRAN AHMED 13 P 33 P 46 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 37 P 51 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 42 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 72 4 FAILED  - REGULAR
23 BH D24E152 24DMJD004BH SYED MOHD  ARSHAD SYED MOHD SAJID 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 90 P 6 A 8 48 18 144 8 PASSED A+ REGULAR
24 BH D24E153 24DMJD005BH SHAHZEB AHMED ABDUL SAGEER ABDUL SAGEER 15 P 51 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 15 P 42 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 88 4.89 FAILED  - REGULAR
25 BH D24E154 24DMJD006BH MUHAMMAD IZAN MUHAMMAD SHAHID MOHAMMAD SHAHID MOHAMMAD SAJJAD 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR25 BH D24E154 24DMJD006BH 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 22 P Ab F 22 F 4 F 0 0 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
26 BH D24E155 24DMJD007BH MOHD JUNAID MOHD YUSUF MOHD YUSUF 23 P 19 F 42 F 4 F 0 0 23 P 18 F 41 F 4 F 0 0 27 P 20 F 47 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
27 BH D24E156 24DMJD008BH MUDASSIR KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN MUMTAZ KHAN SIKANDAR KHAN 19 P Ab F 19 F 4 F 0 0 21 P Ab F 21 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
28 DB D24E157 24DMJD001DB MD JUNAID ALAM MD NASRULLAH 26 P 22 F 48 F 4 F 0 0 26 P 17 F 43 F 4 F 0 0 29 P 28 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 28 1.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
29 DB D24E158 24DMJD002DB SABAHUDDIN RASHID SALAM 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 20 F 33 F 4 F 0 0 13 P 20 F 33 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 16 0.89 FAILED  - REGULAR
30 DB D24E159 24DMJD003DB MD MERAJ HUSSAIN FAIYAZ AHMAD 26 P 41 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
31 DB D24E160 24DMJD004DB MD SHAMS TABREZ MD ZAHID 24 P 49 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 39 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
32 DB D24E161 24DMJD005DB MOHAMMAD FURQAN HASHMI MOHAMMAD NAJMUZZAMA HASHMI 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
33 DB D24E162 24DMJD006DB MD SAQIB ZEYA ABDUL WADOOD 24 P 54 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 24 P 48 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
34 DB D24E163 24DMJD007DB MD PHOOL MD ALTAF ANSARI 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared 
papers; PW=Project Work; 
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35 DB D24E164 24DMJD008DB MD YAQUOOB MD AMANULLAH 22 P 47 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
36 DB D24E165 24DMJD009DB MD RIZWAN ASHRAF MD ZAKIR HUSSAIN 18 P 51 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 46 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 47 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 90 P 6 A 8 48 18 144 8 PASSED A+ REGULAR
37 DB D24E166 24DMJD010DB GHAZIA NAZREEN MD ASGHAR ALI SIDDIQUI 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 50 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 108 6 FAILED  - REGULAR
38 DB D24E167 24DMJD011DB MUNAWWAR ALAM NAZMUL ISLAM 28 P 51 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 46 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 104 5.78 FAILED  - REGULAR
39 DB D24E168 24DMJD012DB AAMIR REZA MD ARSAD ALAM 17 P 42 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 18 P 37 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 17 P 44 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 88 4.89 FAILED  - REGULAR39 DB D24E168 24DMJD012DB AAMIR REZA MD ARSAD ALAM 17 P 42 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 18 P 37 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 17 P 44 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 88 4.89 FAILED  - REGULAR
40 DB D24E169 24DMJD013DB HAMMAD HAIDER MD RIZWAN HAIDER 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 35 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 44 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
41 DL D24E170 24DMJD001DL ABDUL MANNAN ABDUL SAMAD 25 P 51 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 35 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
42 DL D24E171 24DMJD002DL ASJAD SUBHANI MUFTI ALIMUDDIN 24 P 0 F 24 F 4 F 0 0 23 P 39 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 64 3.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
43 DL D24E172 24DMJD003DL IMRAN AKHTAR MOHAMMAD AKHTAR 15 P 29 P 44 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 14 P 20 F 34 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 32 1.78 FAILED  - REGULAR
44 DL D24E173 24DMJD004DL MOHAMMAD YASEEN MOHD ASIF 15 P 42 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 36 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 80 4.44 FAILED  - REGULAR
45 DL D24E174 24DMJD005DL SAJID KHALIL KHALIL AHMAD 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
46 DL D24E175 24DMJD006DL MOHD JUNAID GAUHAR ALI 24 P 36 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 39 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
47 DL D24E176 24DMJD007DL SATTAR ALI VUNDU ALI 25 P 48 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 29 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 88 4.89 FAILED  - REGULAR
48 DL D24E177 24DMJD008DL MOHD ASAD MOHD YASEEN 22 P 49 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
49 DL D24E178 24DMJD009DL TARIQ LATE. SHAMSUZZOHA 26 P 45 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 46 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 46 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
50 DL D24E179 24DMJD010DL AZRA ANJUM MOHAMMAD MUSTAFA SIDDIQUI 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 26 P Ab F 26 F 4 F 0 0 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 110 P 6 A 8 48 18 48 2.67 FAILED  - REGULAR
51 DL D24E180 24DMJD011DL ABDUL MUTTALIB ABDUL WAHID 25 P 40 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 38 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 120 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 150 8.33 PASSED A+ REGULAR
52 DL D24E181 24DMJD012DL AMJAD HUSSAIN HAZRAT ALI 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 43 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 125 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 150 8.33 PASSED A+ REGULAR
53 DL D24E182 24DMJD013DL MOHD SHAHZAD MOHD YASEEN 25 P 33 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 92 5.11 FAILED  - REGULAR
54 DL D24E183 24DMJD014DL MOHD SHAHZI KHAN SARTAJ KHAN 27 P 54 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 45 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
55 HY D24E184 24DMJD001HY SHAKEEL AHMED MD GHOUSUDDIN MD 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
56 HY D24E185 24DMJD002HY MOHAMMED ASHFAQ MOHAMMED MAHMOOD 9 F Ab F 9 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
57 HY D24E186 24DMJD003HY ALI SAADI ABUBAKAR SAADI 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
58 HY D24E187 24DMJD004HY HABEEB ULLAH KHAN WAHEEDULLAH KHAN 9 F 18 F 27 F 4 F 0 0 12 P 7 F 19 F 4 F 0 0 14 P 18 F 32 F 4 F 0 0 60 P 6 P 4 24 18 24 1.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
59 HY D24E188 24DMJD005HY MOHAMMED ABDUL KAREEM GHULAM JEELANI 0 F 18 F 18 F 4 F 0 0 8 F 16 F 24 F 4 F 0 0 0 F 21 F 21 F 4 F 0 0 60 P 6 P 4 24 18 24 1.33 FAILED  - REGULAR59 HY D24E188 24DMJD005HY GHULAM JEELANI 0 F 18 F 18 F 4 F 0 0 8 F 16 F 24 F 4 F 0 0 0 F 21 F 21 F 4 F 0 0 60 P 6 P 4 24 18 24 1.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
60 HY D24E189 24DMJD006HY MOHD MAJID ALI MOHD YOUSUF ALI 12 P 2 F 14 F 4 F 0 0 12 P 0 F 12 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 60 P 6 P 4 24 18 24 1.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
61 HY D24E190 24DMJD007HY ABDUL BARI DARJI ABDUL SATTAR 24 P 55 P 79 P 4 A+ 9 36 26 P 38 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 115 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 154 8.56 PASSED A+ REGULAR
62 HY D24E191 24DMJD008HY MOHAMMED NIZAMUDDIN MOHAMMED HASNUDDIN 28 P 53 P 81 P 4 A+ 9 36 29 P 42 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 46 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
63 HY D24E192 24DMJD009HY MOHAMMED IMRAN MOHAMMED ABDUL AZEEZ 29 P 40 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 34 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 39 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 92 5.11 FAILED  - REGULAR
64 HY D24E193 24DMJD010HY K MOHOMMED ANAS K ABDUL MALIK 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 43 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 120 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 150 8.33 PASSED A+ REGULAR
65 HY D24E194 24DMJD011HY SYED ABDUL ZAHID HASHMI SYED RASHEED HASHMI 21 P 50 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 42 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 38 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 90 P 6 A 8 48 18 144 8 PASSED A+ REGULAR
66 JA D24E195 24DMJD001JA MOHD MAJEED NOOR HUSSAIN 26 P 52 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 39 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 110 P 6 A 8 48 18 148 8.22 PASSED A+ REGULAR
67 JA D24E196 24DMJD002JA BARKET HUSSAIN FAIZ MOHD 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
68 JA D24E197 24DMJD003JA AFTAB HUSSAIN NOOR HUSSAIN 24 P 45 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 23 P Ab F 23 F 4 F 0 0 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 64 3.56 FAILED  - REGULAR

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared 
papers; PW=Project Work; 
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69 JA D24E198 24DMJD004JA ASAD UR REHMAN ABDUL MANNAN 25 P Ab F 25 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
70 JA D24E199 24DMJD005JA SAJAD AHMED KHANDAY ABDUL RASHID KHANDAY 13 P 42 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 34 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 110 P 6 A 8 48 18 124 6.89 PASSED A REGULAR
71 KO D24E200 24DMJD001KO MOHAMMED MURTUZA MD ALIJAN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
72 KO D24E201 24DMJD002KO MOHD ABU SAEED GOLAM HUSSAIN 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
73 KO D24E202 24DMJD003KO IFTAKHARUL HOQUE MOINUL HOQUE 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 28 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 27 P 34 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 84 4.67 FAILED  - REGULAR73 KO D24E202 24DMJD003KO IFTAKHARUL HOQUE MOINUL HOQUE 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 28 P 49 P 4 C 5 20 27 P 34 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 84 4.67 FAILED  - REGULAR
74 LK D24E203 24DMJD001LK MO SHARIQ QAYAM UDDIN 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
75 LK D24E204 24DMJD002LK MUHAMMAD ARSHAD ABDUL KAREEM 28 P 34 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 26 P 30 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 88 4.89 FAILED  - REGULAR
76 LK D24E205 24DMJD003LK SAGUFA ANEES AHMAD 12 P 42 P 54 P 4 B 6 24 12 P 43 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 12 P 28 P 40 P 4 P 4 16 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 68 3.78 FAILED  - REGULAR
77 LK D24E206 24DMJD004LK MOHD HAMZA ABU SELIM 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
78 LK D24E207 24DMJD005LK AFSANA KHATOON MO YASIN 21 P 51 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 21 P 43 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 22 P 47 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
79 LK D24E208 24DMJD006LK MOHAMMAD WASEEM MOHAMMAD YUNUS 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 38 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 43 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 110 P 6 A 8 48 18 148 8.22 PASSED A+ REGULAR
80 LK D24E209 24DMJD007LK MOHD SHUAIB KHAN MOHD KALEEM 30 P 41 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 36 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 37 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
81 LK D24E210 24DMJD008LK RAFI AHMAD NAVI AHMAD 27 P 44 P 71 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
82 LK D24E211 24DMJD009LK MOHD TALIB KHAN MOHD AFROZ KHAN 27 P 50 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 45 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 104 5.78 FAILED  - REGULAR
83 LK D24E212 24DMJD010LK SHAVEZ KHAN ABBUL HASAN 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 36 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 29 P 49 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
84 LK D24E213 24DMJD011LK ARSHUDDIN KHAN MERAJ UDDIN 29 P Ab F 29 F 4 F 0 0 27 P 32 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 31 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 56 3.11 FAILED  - REGULAR
85 MU D24E214 24DMJD001MU SIDDIQUI MUBASHIR AHMED AHMED ABDUL BAQUI AHMED ABDUL BAQUI 14 P 32 P 46 P 4 C 5 20 15 P 20 F 35 F 4 F 0 0 13 P 28 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 36 2 FAILED  - REGULAR
86 MU D24E215 24DMJD002MU ZAREENA TAHSEEN KHALIL AH KHALIL AH 24 P 54 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 41 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 47 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 122 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 154 8.56 PASSED A+ REGULAR
87 MU D24E216 24DMJD003MU SHAKEB AHMED MUMTAZ HUSAIN MUMTAZ HUSAIN 13 P 37 P 50 P 4 B 6 24 14 P 30 P 44 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 44 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 68 3.78 FAILED  - REGULAR
88 MU D24E217 24DMJD004MU NOOR MOHAMMAD MOHAMMAD IDREES MOHAMMAD IDREES 24 P Ab F 24 F 4 F 0 0 28 P Ab F 28 F 4 F 0 0 27 P Ab F 27 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
89 MU D24E218 24DMJD005MU OBAIDUR RAHMAN MUFTI MOHAMMED ISMAIL MUFTI MOHAMMED ISMAIL 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 13 P Ab F 13 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
90 MU D24E219 24DMJD006MU NAEEM AHMAD KALEEM AHMAD KALEEM AHMAD 12 P 29 P 41 P 4 P 4 16 13 P 30 P 43 P 4 P 4 16 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 32 1.78 FAILED  - REGULAR
91 MU D24E220 24DMJD007MU KHAN ABU ZAID ABDUL HAQ 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
92 MU D24E221 24DMJD008MU SHAIKH VAKEEL AHMED SHAIKH ABDUL JAMEEL SHAIKH ABDUL JAMEEL 14 P 49 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 43 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 49 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 92 5.11 FAILED  - REGULAR
93 MU D24E222 24DMJD009MU MOHAMMAD ABUBAKAR KHAMAR PASHA KHAMAR PASHA 14 P 41 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 33 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 44 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 76 4.22 FAILED  - REGULAR93 MU D24E222 24DMJD009MU KHAMAR PASHA 14 P 41 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 33 P 47 P 4 C 5 20 14 P 44 P 58 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 76 4.22 FAILED  - REGULAR
94 MU D24E223 24DMJD010MU SYED SHAKIR SYED MEHMOOD SYED MEHMOOD 25 P 47 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 42 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 125 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 150 8.33 PASSED A+ REGULAR
95 MU D24E224 24DMJD011MU ADEENA ALMAS SHAIKH NASEER AHMED SHAIKH NASEER AHMED 14 P 39 P 53 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 42 P 55 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 80 4.44 FAILED  - REGULAR
96 MU D24E225 24DMJD012MU KHAN ZAREEN AHEMAD KHAN AHEMD KHAN 26 P 40 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 35 P 63 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 37 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 60 P 6 P 4 24 18 120 6.67 PASSED A REGULAR
97 MU D24E226 24DMJD013MU SHAIKH TANVEER MAGDUMSAB MAGDUMSAB 22 P 46 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 38 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
98 MU D24E227 24DMJD014MU ANSARI REHAN AHMED MOIN AHMED MOIN AHMED 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 14 P Ab F 14 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
99 PT D24E228 24DMJD001PT NAZRA MUSARRAT MD ASHRAFUDDIN 27 P 51 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 27 P 38 P 65 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 36 P 64 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
100 SR D24E229 24DMJD001SR FIRDOUS AHMAD KHAN MOHD JAFFER KHAN 24 P 44 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 42 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 50 P 74 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
101 SR D24E230 24DMJD002SR TOIBA FIRDOUS FIRDOUS AHMAD 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 25 P 36 P 61 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 44 P 70 P 4 A 8 32 120 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 150 8.33 PASSED A+ REGULAR
102 SR D24E231 24DMJD003SR PERWAZ AHMAD GHULAM RASOOL 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 12 P Ab F 12 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared 
papers; PW=Project Work; 
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103 SR D24E232 24DMJD004SR SEERAT SHAFI MOHAMMAD SHAFI 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 36 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 25 P 42 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 100 P 6 A 8 48 18 140 7.78 PASSED A+ REGULAR
104 SR D24E233 24DMJD005SR GH QADIR MIR MOHD AMIN MIR 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
105 SR D24E234 24DMJD006SR FAROOQ AHMAD BHAT AB MAJID BHAT 26 P 50 P 76 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 39 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 42 P 68 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
106 SR D24E235 24DMJD007SR SAJJAD AHMAD KHAN GH. MOHD KHAN 12 P 45 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 13 P 39 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 13 P 44 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 80 4.44 FAILED  - REGULAR
107 SR D24E236 24DMJD008SR MUNEER AHMAD SHAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH 27 P 55 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 45 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 122 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 158 8.78 PASSED A+ REGULAR107 SR D24E236 24DMJD008SR MUNEER AHMAD SHAH MUHAMMAD ISMAIL SHAH 27 P 55 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 30 P 45 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 122 P 6 A+ 9 54 18 158 8.78 PASSED A+ REGULAR
108 SR D24E237 24DMJD009SR JAVID AHMAD MUGHAL GHULAM NABI MUGHAL 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
109 SR D24E238 24DMJD010SR PIRZADA ADIL ABDUL AZIZ PIR 26 P 34 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 28 P 52 P 4 B 6 24 28 P 32 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 88 4.89 FAILED  - REGULAR
110 SR D24E239 24DMJD011SR SAJJAD ALI MOHD IBRAHIM 25 P 52 P 77 P 4 A+ 9 36 25 P 44 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 23 P 46 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 100 5.56 FAILED  - REGULAR
111 SR D24E240 24DMJD012SR FEROZ AHMED ALI MOHD 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 0 F Ab F 0 F 4 F 0 0 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 0 0 FAILED  - REGULAR
112 VA D24E241 24DMJD001VA SYED SHARIB ABBAS SYED NAZEER ABBAS 23 P 50 P 73 P 4 A 8 32 24 P 43 P 67 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
113 VA D24E242 24DMJD002VA MOHAMMAD RASHID MOHAMMAD RAFIQUE 22 P 44 P 66 P 4 A 8 32 26 P 33 P 59 P 4 B+ 7 28 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 92 5.11 FAILED  - REGULAR
114 VA D24E243 24DMJD003VA HAFSA KHATOON MOHAMMAD SHAHID 25 P 37 P 62 P 4 A 8 32 27 P 42 P 69 P 4 A 8 32 28 P 44 P 72 P 4 A 8 32 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 96 5.33 FAILED  - REGULAR
115 VA D24E244 24DMJD004VA ZAHEER HASAN AMEERUL HASAN 13 P 47 P 60 P 4 A 8 32 14 P 42 P 56 P 4 B+ 7 28 14 P 43 P 57 P 4 B+ 7 28 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 88 4.89 FAILED  - REGULAR
116 VA D24E245 24DMJD005VA ABDUL AWWAL ABDUL MALIK 28 P 54 P 82 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 47 P 75 P 4 A+ 9 36 28 P 50 P 78 P 4 A+ 9 36 Ab F 6 F 0 0 18 108 6 FAILED  - REGULAR

NOTE :
I:Assignment Marks; T:External Marks; R=P or F; P=Pass; F=Fail; C=Number of Credits; G: Grades; GP: Grade Point; CP: Credit Point; SGPA: Semester Grade Point Average; P I A P: Passed in appeared 
papers; PW=Project Work; 


